Player Name
Division 1
Stuart White
Nigel Taylor
Clarice Burton
Craig Fisher
Kevin Mantle
Erica Arnold
Anne Cowan
Philip Hrycak
John Clarke
Aidan Johnsey
Christopher Hall
Division 2
Andy Chapman
Christopher Fisher
Brad Field

Paul Cantrill
Marco Kefer
Andrew Mehew

Simon Hooley

SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB

Twos Analysis

Springwater Rosebowls on 21/08/2021

Handicap

11

10

22

19

21

11

14

13

14

17

14

16

15

Hole

2 @ 13th
2 @ 5th

2 @ 16th

2 @ 9th, 2 @ 18th

2 @ 5th
2 @ 13th
2 @ 16th
2 @ 5th
2 @ 5th
2 @ 10th

2 @ 16th

2 @ 13th
2 @ 18th
2 @ 9th
2 @ 5th
2 @ 5th
2 @ 8th

2 @ 18th
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Player Name Handicap Hole

Division 2

Division 3

Keith Hollis 19 2@ %h
Peter Lynch 21 2 @ 5th
Jason Cooper 20 2 @ 5th
Gary Watson 20 2 @ 5th
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